)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 02:29:18 am

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S*1129 Concurrent Resolution, By Ford
Similar (H 4552)
Summary: Honorable President Barack H. Obama

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO INVITE THE HONORABLE BARACK H. OBAMA, PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED
STATES OF AMERICA, TO ADDRESS THE SOUTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN JOINT ASSEMBLY IN THE
CHAMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AT A TIME TO BE DETERMINED BY THE SPEAKER OF THE
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND THE PRESIDENT PRO TEMPORE OF THE SENATE.

01/24/12
01/26/12
01/31/12
01/31/12
02/02/12
02/07/12

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 6)
Adopted, sent to House

Introduced (House Journal-page 32)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 32)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 4)
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 37)

Page 1 of 1



