May 17, 2024, 02:29:18 am

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S*1129 Concurrent Resolution, By Ford

Similar (H 4552)

Summary: Honorable President Barack H. Obama

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO INVITE THE HONORABLE BARACK H. OBAMA, PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, TO ADDRESS THE SOUTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY IN JOINT ASSEMBLY IN THE CHAMBER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AT A TIME TO BE DETERMINED BY THE SPEAKER OF THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AND THE PRESIDENT PRO TEMPORE OF THE SENATE.

01/24/12	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 6)
01/26/12	Senate	Adopted, sent to House
01/31/12	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 32)
01/31/12	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 32)
02/02/12	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 4)
02/07/12	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 37)